
GERMAN/RUSSIAN/HEBREW Program Faculty Office Hours Spring 2026
Bavly, Gideon Mondays, Wednesdays, & Fridays 3:30pm-4:30pm and by appointment gbavly@uvm.edu  Waterman 418B
Katsnelson, Julia On Sabbatical Julia.Katsnelson@uvm.edu Waterman 421
Kenny, Kate Mondays, Wednesdays, & Fridays 12:00pm-1:00pm and by appointment Kate.Kenny@uvm.edu  Waterman 418A
Levine-West, Bridget R Mondays 2:30pm-3:30pm & Thursdays 12:00pm-1:00pm and by appointment Bridget.Swanson@uvm.edu Waterman 416
Levine, Glenn Wednesdays 2:15pm-3:10pm & Fridays 8:30am-9:20am and by appointment Glenn.Levine-West@uvm.edu Waterman 422 
McFadden, Devin C Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:30am-11:30am and by appointment Devin.McFadden@uvm.edu Waterman 422A
Schreckenberger, Helga, Program Director Mondays & Wednesdays 1:00pm-3:00pm & Fridays 8:30am-9:30am and by appointment hschreck@uvm.edu Waterman 415
Scollins, Kathleen M. Mondays & Wednesdays 1:00pm-2:30pm and by appointment Kathleen.Scollins@uvm.edu Waterman 417


